O 00 NOULE WN B

N
= O

12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20

21

Member's Name 01/07/2020

Alexis F
Carol P
Charlie M
ColinT
Dave P
Frank H
Gordon W
Graham P
Jane TB
JillM
JoD
JimP
John F
John M
JohnT
JoyV
Kevan G
Martin L
Norman S
Pam G
Pete B
Pete D
Sue C
Vic W

Total

*Associate Member

< <K< KK«

X ETEEY

S

14

Joined 10/9/20

Joined 8/4/21

Joined 10/9/20

Joined 10/9/20

01/07/2021

SRS A U SR Y Y XX SR XY

=
(-]

Joined 14/10/21

Joined 25/11/21

Joined 14/10/21
Resigned 1/8/21
Joined 14/10/21

Resigned 1/8/21

Joined 14/10/21

31/12/2021

CLLLS €S QL Lk«

N
=

Joined 12/5/22

Transfer 13/6/22

Transfer 13/6/22

Resigned 30/6/22

01/07/2022

LSS KKK S LLkkk«

N
[




