	Member's Name	01/07/2020		01/07/2021		31/12/2021		01/07/2022
1	Alexis F				Joined 14/10/21	√		√
2	Carol P	\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark		√
3	Charlie M	\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark
4	Colin T	\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark		V
5	Dave P	_		_	Joined 25/11/21	V		V
6	Frank H	V		√		V		√
7	Gordon W	\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark		√
8	Graham P	\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark		√
9	Jane TB		Joined 10/9/20	\checkmark		\checkmark		√
10	Jill M	\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark		V
11	Jo D			_	Joined 14/10/21	\checkmark		\checkmark
	Jim P		Joined 8/4/21	√	Resigned 1/8/21			
12	John F				Joined 14/10/21	V		V
13	John M	V		V		V		√
14	John T	V		V		V		V
15	Joy V	,					Joined 12/5/22	√
16	Kevan G	√ *		√ *		√ *	Transfer 13/6/22	
17	Martin L	V		V		\checkmark		\checkmark
	Norman S	V		V	Resigned 1/8/21			
18	Pam G	√ *		√ *		√ *	Transfer 13/6/22	
19	Pete B	,	Joined 10/9/20	√,		V,		V
20	Pete D	√		\checkmark		V ,		√
	Sue C			,	Joined 14/10/21	V	Resigned 30/6/22	
21	Vic W		Joined 10/9/20	V		V		V
	Total	14		18		21		21
	*Associate Member	r						